Standard Features
■ Single face acrylic plaque with clear background
■ Double face acrylic plaque with mirror background
■	Red or green letter models
■	Field-installed appliqué chevron directional arrows
■	Energy-saving operation
■	Long-life LED lamps provide over 20 years of service
■	Satin finish, extruded aluminum

Green Emergency Model (120/277V)  4.5 watts    4.5 watts
Single Face Double Face
Ordering Guide
  CVER 1 R N E
1 - Single
2 - Double
N - Satin Aluminum
Series
Faces
Letter Color
Finish
Operation
R - Red
G - Green
E - Emergency
CVER - Recessed Mount
CVES - Surface Mount
Wattage figures include LED lamps, transformers, and electronic
power requirements.